
 
Sunday 

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

Bulldog Athletics        JUNE 

2022 
For specific camp/summer activities information, please visit our website @ alvordisd.net  
Strength and Conditioning Camp Times: 9:00-10:30 
Team Sport Times: FB/VB: 8:00-8:45, Other: 10:45-11:30 

 
 

 
 

  30 
Memorial Day 

 

31 
Volleyball Camp 
3rd-6th 8:30-10:00 
7th-9th 10:30-12:30 

Football Camp  
3rd-9th 9:00-12:00 

1 
Football Camp 

Volleyball Camp 

2 
Football Camp 

Volleyball Camp 
 

3 4 
 

5 
 

6 
Baseball Camp 

3rd-9th 10:00-2:00 
Softball Camp 

3rd-6th 8:30-10:00 
7th-9th 10:30-12:30 

7 
Baseball Camp 
Softball Camp 

8 
Baseball Camp 
Softball Camp 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
7th-12th Boys and Girls 

9:00-10:30 
Team Sport 
(FB/VB/BB) 

 

14 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport 

(FB/VB/Bb/Sb) 
 

15 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp  
Team Sport 
(FB/VB/BB) 

 

16 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport 

(FB/VB/Bb/Sb) 
 

17 
 

18 
 
 
 
 

19 
 
 

20 
Bulldog S&C Camp 

Team Sport 
(FB/VB/BB) 

Girls Basketball Camp 
3rd-6th 8:30-10:00 
7th-9th 10:30-12:00 

21 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport 

(FB/VB/Bb/Sb) 
Girls Basketball Camp 

22 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport 
(FB/VB/BB) 

Girls Basketball Camp 

23 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport 

(FB/VB/Bb/Sb) 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 27 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport 
(FB/VB/BB) 

Boys Basketball 
Camp 

3rd-5th 8:00-10:00 
6th-9th 10:30-1:30 

28 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport  

(FB/VB/Bb/Sb) 
Boys Basketball 

Camp 

29 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport 
(FB/VB/BB) 

Boys Basketball 
Camp 

 

30 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport 

(FB/VB/Bb/Sb) 
 

1  
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Sunday 

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

Bulldog Athletics        JULY 
2022 
For specific camp/summer activities information, please visit our web 
site @ alvordisd.net  

 
 

 
 

3 
 

4 
4th of July 

 
 
 
 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 
 
 

10 11 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport 
(FB/VB/BB) 

 
 

12 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport  

(FB/VB/Bb/Sb) 

13 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp  
Team Sport 
(FB/VB.BB) 

 

14 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp  
Team Sport 

(FB/VB/Bb/Sb) 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport 
(FB/VB/BB) 

 

19 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport 

(FB/VB/Bb/Sb) 
 

20 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport 
(FB/VB/BB) 

 
 

21 
Bulldog Strength and 

Cond Camp 
Team Sport 

(FB/VB/Bb/Sb) 
 

22 
 
 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 

25 
Coaches Athletic Dept 
Inservice (8:00-4:00) 

Fall Sports Parent 
Meeting (6:00 PM) 

Open Weight Room 
 

26 
FB Coaches Work 

Week 
(8:00-4:00) 

Open Weight Room 

27 
FB Coaches Work 

Week 
(8:00-4:00) 

Open Weight Room 
 
 
 

28 
FB Coaches Work 

 Week 
(8:00-4:00) 

Open Weight Room 
 
 

29 
FB Coaches Work 

Week 
(8:00-4:00) 

Open Weight Room 
 

30 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

    

 



Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Bulldog Athletics     AUGUST 
2022 
For specific camp/summer activities information, please visit our website @ alvordisd.net  

 
 
 

 
 

31 
 

1 
1st Day HS FB/VB 

Practices 
1st day B/G HS CC 

Practices 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 
 
 
 

7 
 

8 
Fall Sports Picture 

Day 

9 
Inservice-New Teacher 

10 
Inservice-All Staff 

11 
Inservice-All Staff 

12 
Staff Holiday or Work Day 

 

13 
 

14 
 
 
 
 
 

15 
Inservice-All Staff 

 

16 
Inservice-All Staff 
MS/HS Meet the 
Teacher Night 

17 
Teacher Workday 

 

18 
1st Day Of School 

1st Day MS Athletics 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 29 30 31    

 


