Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Build	og Athie	<b>tics</b>	JUN			
2022						
	summer activities informa	tion, please visit our we	ebsite @ <u>alvordisd.net</u>			
	litioning Camp Times: 9:0					
Team Sport Times	<u>: FB/VB: 8:00-8:45, Other</u> 30	<u>: 10:45-11:30</u> <b>31</b>	1	2	3	4
	Memorial Day	Volleyball Camp 3 <sup>rd</sup> -6 <sup>th</sup> 8:30-10:00 7 <sup>th</sup> -9 <sup>th</sup> 10:30-12:30 Football Camp 3 <sup>rd</sup> -9 <sup>th</sup> 9:00-12:00	Football Camp Volleyball Camp	Football Camp Volleyball Camp	ŭ	
5	6 Baseball Camp 3 <sup>rd</sup> -9 <sup>th</sup> 10:00-2:00 Softball Camp 3 <sup>rd</sup> -6 <sup>th</sup> 8:30-10:00 7 <sup>th</sup> -9 <sup>th</sup> 10:30-12:30	7 Baseball Camp Softball Camp	8 Baseball Camp Softball Camp	9	10	11
12	13 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp 7 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup> Boys and Girls 9:00-10:30 Team Sport (FB/VB/BB)	14 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/Bb/Sb)	15 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/BB)	16 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/Bb/Sb)	17	18
19	20 Bulldog S&C Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/BB) Girls Basketball Camp 3 <sup>rd</sup> -6 <sup>th</sup> 8:30-10:00 7 <sup>th</sup> -9 <sup>th</sup> 10:30-12:00	21 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/Bb/Sb) Girls Basketball Camp	22 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/BB) Girls Basketball Camp	23 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/Bb/Sb)	24	25
26	27 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/BB) Boys Basketball Camp 3 <sup>rd</sup> -5 <sup>th</sup> 8:00-10:00 6 <sup>th</sup> -9 <sup>th</sup> 10:30-1:30	28 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/Bb/Sb) Boys Basketball Camp	29 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/BB) Boys Basketball Camp	30 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/Bb/Sb)	1	2

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Build	og Athle	<b>tics</b>	JULY			
)22 r specific camp/s e @ <u>alvordisd.ne</u>	summer activities informat	tion, please visit our we	b			
<u>3</u>	4 4 <sup>th</sup> of July	5	6	7	8	9
10	11 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/BB)	12 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/Bb/Sb)	13 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB.BB)	14 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/Bb/Sb)	15	16
17	18 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/BB)	19 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/Bb/Sb)	20 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/BB)	21 Bulldog Strength and Cond Camp Team Sport (FB/VB/Bb/Sb)	22	23
24	25 Coaches Athletic Dept Inservice (8:00-4:00) Fall Sports Parent Meeting (6:00 PM) Open Weight Room	26 FB Coaches Work Week (8:00-4:00) Open Weight Room	27 FB Coaches Work Week (8:00-4:00) Open Weight Room	28 FB Coaches Work Week (8:00-4:00) Open Weight Room	29 FB Coaches Work Week (8:00-4:00) Open Weight Room	30

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
2022	<b>by Athle</b> ummer activities informa			IST		
31	1 1st Day HS FB/VB Practices 1st day B/G HS CC Practices	2	3	4	5	6
7	8 Fall Sports Picture Day	<b>9</b> Inservice-New Teacher	<b>10</b> Inservice-All Staff	11 Inservice-All Staff	<b>12</b> Staff Holiday or Work Day	13
14	15 Inservice-All Staff	<b>16</b> Inservice-All Staff MS/HS Meet the Teacher Night	<b>17</b> Teacher Workday	18 1⁵t Day Of School 1⁵t Day MS Athletics	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			